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The menu of Shinwari Chapli Kebab Bradford Central from Leeds includes 25 menus. On average, menus or
drinks on the menu cost about £7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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shinwari Chapli Kebab Bradford Centrau: 3

Vegetarian

CHANNA

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters

HALF FRIED EGG

Lamb Dishes

SINGLE CHAPLI KEBAB

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Tea
DESI TEA

Seafood Specialties
FISH MASALA

Chicken Specialties

CHICKEN KARAHI

Rotis And Dosa

PARATA

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

Indian
MURGH MALAI
CHAI

£2

£1

£2

£1

£1

£5

£15

£1

£5

Traditional Delicacies

PAYA £5
NIHARI £5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

LAMB
- CHICKEN
LAMB CHOPS

FISH

Dinner Or Lunch

YAKHNI PILAU WITH LAMB £8
KEBAB BURGER WITH CHIPS £4
HALF KG CHICKEN KARAHI £10
HALF KG NAMAK MANDI LAMB £15
KARAHI

GOLDEN GRILLED FISH £8
NAMAK MANDI LAMB KARAHI £25



shinwari Chapli Kebab Bradford Centrs Rttt ;

CHAPLI KEBAB PORTION £8

Shinwari Chapli Kebab Bradford Central

358 Leeds Road, Leeds, Opening Hours:

BD39QX, United Kingdom Monday 08:00-23:00
Tuesday 08:00-23:00
Wednesday 08:00-23:00
Thursday 08:00-23:00
Friday 08:00-23:00
Saturday 08:00-23:00
Sunday 08:00-23:00
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